DATA DISPLAY GROUP
Datasheet
Compact Panel
DI-150X02-A01
SA-02-018
The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for

The following accessories are available for DI-150X02-A01:
Distec
order code
Item
DB-09-011 Consumer cable set (RGB- & Power-Cable, OSD-Keypad) with PCB
DB-09-012 Distec cable set (RGB- & Power-Cable, OSD-Keypad)
KA-30-116 DVI cable (in addition to one of the cable sets!)
DB-07-227R1.1 AC Adapter-LSE9901B1260 (12V/5A)
DB-07-225 Power Cable for Germany
DB-07-226 Power Cable for Great Britain
ce1
Rechteck
DATA SHEET
DI-150X02-A01